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CAS-3004 Flush Mount
Bracket

Product Images

Short Description

e Junction Box for PTZ and Dome FCS-4043,FCS-4044

e Color:White

e Material:Aluminum

e Dimension:(@ x H): 197.2mm x 72.1Tmm (7.77" x 2.84")
e Weight:357.5g (0.788Ib)
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Additional Information

Harmonized System (HS) code.

Customs product code (TARIC).

Package Contents.
Color.
EAN.

Model Number.

Dimensions (W x D x H).

Product weight (kg).

852990

8529909200

CAS-3004

Black

4015867191866

CAS-3004

197.2x72.1x197.2 mm

0,3595
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